
男 女 計
6,636 7,456 14,092

令和6年 男 女 小計 累計 投票率

6月8日 52 58 110 110 0.78

6月9日 74 73 147 257 1.82

6月10日 64 62 126 383 2.72

6月11日 58 79 137 520 3.69

6月12日 102 143 245 765 5.43

6月13日 129 177 306 1,071 7.6

6月14日 133 175 308 1,379 9.79

6月15日 319 394 713 2,092 14.85

合計 931 1,161 2,092

令和６年６月１６日執行
沖縄県議会議員一般選挙　期日前投票者数

選挙人名簿登録者


